
2023-2024 SPECIAL DRESS DAYS
Color Days Saint Sock Tuesdays Spiritwear Day

The first school Monday
of each month is a color

day for all!

Add a holy splash to your
uniform by wearing your saint
socks beginning in October!.

Wear your St. Mary’s School, SLSTM or Cyclone
logoed gear.

● Spiritwear tops with uniform bottoms
● Spiritwear bottoms with uniform tops
● Spiritwear tops and bottoms

Monday, Aug 28
Monday, Oct. 2
Monday, Nov. 6
Monday, Dec. 4
Monday, Jan. 8
Monday, Feb. 5
Monday, Mar. 4
Monday, Apr. 8
Monday, May 6
Monday, June 3

Tuesday, Oct3
Tuesday, Oct 10
Tuesday, Oct 17**
Tuesday, Oct 24
Tuesday, Oct 31
Tuesday, Nov 7
Tuesday, Nov 14
Tuesday, Nov 21**
Tuesday, Nov 28
Tuesday, Dec. 5
Tuesday, Dec. 12
Tuesday, Dec 19
Tuesday, Jan. 9

Tuesday, Jan. 16**
Tuesday, Jan 23
Tuesday, Jan 30
Tuesday, Feb. 6

Tuesday, Feb. 20**
Tuesday, Feb 27
Tuesday, Mar. 5
Tuesday, Mar. 12
Tuesday, Mar. 19**
Tuesday, Mar. 26
Tuesday, Apr. 9

Tuesday, Apr. 16**
Tuesday, Apr. 23
Tuesday, Apr 30
Tuesday, May 7
Tuesday, May 14
Tuesday, May 21

Tuesday, May 28**
Tuesday, June 4

**wear any crazy socks

Thursday, Oct. 12
Thursday, Nov. 16
Thursday, Dec. 14
Thursday, Jan 18
Thursday, Feb 15
Thursday, Mar. 21
Thursday, Apr 25
Thursday, May 23

St. Mary’s Spiritwear Store is always open
HERE

https://trophyhousebrands.chipply.com/stmarys/store.aspx

